
Flower Scar 2/5/12

(1st 29.33;  2nd 31.24;  3rd 31.30)

pos time fell pts GP pts
3 Andrew Wrench  M45 31 30 97.8 106.6
5 Lauren Jeska F35 31 58 96.4 108.8
8 Ivan Gee M40 33 7 93.1 97.6

14 John Lloyd M 34 8 90.3 90.3
20 Marcel Ellison M 35 14 87.5 87.5
21 Paul Brannigan  M45 35 37 86.5 95.2
24 Darren Tweed M 36 35 84.2 84.2
28 Dan Taylor M 36 53 83.6 83.6
29 Robin Tuddenham M40 36 55 83.5 88.4
34 Robert Gray M 37 54 81.3 81.3
35 Ben Crowther  M 37 55 81.3 81.3
41 Dave Collins M55 39 26 78.1 94.7
48 Michael Harper M40 40 7 76.8 81.3
49 Simon Galloway  M45 40 11 76.7 86.2
52 Paul Alexander M 40 39 75.8 75.8
57 Derek Donohue  M50 41 11 74.8 86.7
58 Lee McCluskey  M50 41 15 74.7 88.5
70 Phil Cook M40 42 50 71.9 76.9
76 Bev Holmes F40 43 23 71.0 85.4
80 Richard Butterwick M40 43 54 70.2 73.6
84 Andy Glyde M 44 7 69.9 69.9
89 Guy Whitmore M40 44 19 69.5 71.6
94 Maria Prescott F45 45 4 68.4 86.4
95 David Leslie M60 45 11 68.2 86.7
97 Mick Howard M50 45 41 67.5 77.4
98 Helen Hodgkinson  F40 45 55 67.1 77.9
99 Richard Blakeley  M65 45 56 67.1 95.8

101 Chris Drinkwater M60 46 46 65.9 83.8
103 Ray Poulter  M65 47 4 65.5 88.6
105 Cath Shanley F45 47 24 65.0 83.2
109 Peter Ehrhardt  M65 48 22 63.7 87.4
112 Sue Roberts  F45 48 35 63.4 82.2
114 Fiona Armer F45 49 13 62.6 78.1
119 Peter Marshall  M65 49 56 61.7 83.5
120 Andrea Marshall F 50 4 61.6 68.1
125 Louise Abdy  F50 54 14 56.8 75.6
126 Julie Wyant FV40 54 45 56.3 67.7
129 Dave O'Neill M50 58 8 53.0 62.8

in GP points order
5 Lauren Jeska F35 31 58 96.4 108.8
3 Andrew Wrench  M45 31 30 97.8 106.6
8 Ivan Gee M40 33 7 93.1 97.6

99 Richard Blakeley  M65 45 56 67.1 95.8
21 Paul Brannigan  M45 35 37 86.5 95.2



41 Dave Collins M55 39 26 78.1 94.7
14 John Lloyd M 34 8 90.3 90.3

103 Ray Poulter  M65 47 4 65.5 88.6
58 Lee McCluskey  M50 41 15 74.7 88.5
29 Robin Tuddenham M40 36 55 83.5 88.4
20 Marcel Ellison M 35 14 87.5 87.5

109 Peter Ehrhardt  M65 48 22 63.7 87.4
57 Derek Donohue  M50 41 11 74.8 86.7
95 David Leslie M60 45 11 68.2 86.7
94 Maria Prescott F45 45 4 68.4 86.4
49 Simon Galloway  M45 40 11 76.7 86.2
76 Bev Holmes F40 43 23 71.0 85.4
24 Darren Tweed M 36 35 84.2 84.2

101 Chris Drinkwater M60 46 46 65.9 83.8
28 Dan Taylor M 36 53 83.6 83.6

119 Peter Marshall  M65 49 56 61.7 83.5
105 Cath Shanley F45 47 24 65.0 83.2
112 Sue Roberts  F45 48 35 63.4 82.2
48 Michael Harper M40 40 7 76.8 81.3
34 Robert Gray M 37 54 81.3 81.3
35 Ben Crowther  M 37 55 81.3 81.3

114 Fiona Armer F45 49 13 62.6 78.1
98 Helen Hodgkinson  F40 45 55 67.1 77.9
97 Mick Howard M50 45 41 67.5 77.4
70 Phil Cook M40 42 50 71.9 76.9
52 Paul Alexander M 40 39 75.8 75.8

125 Louise Abdy  F50 54 14 56.8 75.6
80 Richard Butterwick M40 43 54 70.2 73.6
89 Guy Whitmore M40 44 19 69.5 71.6
84 Andy Glyde M 44 7 69.9 69.9

120 Andrea Marshall F 50 4 61.6 68.1
126 Julie Wyant FV40 54 45 56.3 67.7
129 Dave O'Neill M50 58 8 53.0 62.8


